
1. Name of Listed Entity:KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:500247,KOTAKBANK,EQUITY SHARES  
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 30/06/2025
b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Particulars YES* NO*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? NO
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? YES
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NO
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? NO
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? NO
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? NO

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? NO
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? NO

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants,    depository    receipts,    locked-in     shares,   No of  shares  pledged  or  otherwise   encumbered  by  promoters,  as
applicable,  shall  not  be  displayed  at  the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'  declared
by  Listed  entity  in above  table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of  the  format of  holding  of  specified
securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

Format of Holding of Specified securities



Category Category of Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no of 
shares (calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957)(As a % of 
(A+B+C2))

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants, 
ESOP etc. )

Total No of shares on 
fully diluted basis 
(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full conversion 
of convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 
(XII) =
(VII)+(X) 
As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form 

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII) (XVIII)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 9 514640397 0 0 514640397 25.88 514640397 0 514640397 25.88 0 514640397 25.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 514640397
(B) Public 690116 1473679919 0 0 1473679919 74.12 1473679919 0 1473679919 74.12 0 1473679919 74.12 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1471097120
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 NA 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

Total: 690125 1988320316 0 0 1988320316 100.00 1988320316 0 1988320316 100.00 0 1988320316 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1985737517

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged Non-Disposal Undertaking 

Table I -  Summary Statement showing holding of specified securities of the listed entity

Total Numberof 
Sharesencumbered(XVII) 
=(XIV+XV+XVI)

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XVI) (XVII)

Other encumbrances, if any 



Table II - Statement showing holding of specified securities by the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholders Entity type 
Promoter or 
Promoter 
group 
(Promoter 
group would 
exclude 
promoters)

No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

Partly paid-up 
equity shares held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957 (VIII) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 
securities (Including 
Warrants, ESOP etc.)

Total No of 
shares on fully 
diluted basis 
(including 
warrants, 
ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XII)=(VIII+XI)

Total 
Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
Securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(VII)+(X) As a 
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
dematerial
ized form

Total as a % of (A+B+C) 
Total Voting rights

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b)

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (XI) (XII) (XIII) (XIX)

(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 6 514348681 0 0 514348681 25.87 514348681 0 514348681 25.87 0 514348681 25.87 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 514348681
(a) Uday Suresh Kotak 1 511027100 0 0 511027100 25.70 511027100 0 511027100 25.70 0 511027100 25.70 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 511027100
(a) Pallavi Kotak 1 1111580 0 0 1111580 0.06 1111580 0 1111580 0.06 0 1111580 0.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1111580
(a) Suresh Amritlal Kotak 1 100000 0 0 100000 0.01 100000 0 100000 0.01 0 100000 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100000
(a) Suresh A Kotak  (HUF) 1 110000 0 0 110000 0.01 110000 0 110000 0.01 0 110000 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 110000
(a) Indira Suresh Kotak 1 2000000 0 0 2000000 0.10 2000000 0 2000000 0.10 0 2000000 0.10 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2000000
(a) Janak Dinkarrai Desai 1 1 0 0 1 0.00 1 0 1 0.00 0 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1
(a) Jay Kotak - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(a) Uday S Kotak (HUF) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(d) Any Other 2 234356 0 0 234356 0.01 234356 0 234356 0.01 0 234356 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 234356
(d) KOTAK TRUSTEE COMPANY PVT. LTD   1 44000 0 0 44000 0.00 44000 0 44000 0.00 0 44000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 44000
(d) KOTAK TRUSTEE COMPANY PVT LTD   1 190356 0 0 190356 0.01 190356 0 190356 0.01 0 190356 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 190356
(d) Infina Finance Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Laburnum Adarsh Trust - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Kotak Trustee Company Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Amrit Lila Enterprises Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Business Standard Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Insurekot Sports Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Kotak Commodity Services Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Helena Realty Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Puma Properties Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Palko Properties Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Harisiddha Trading & Finance Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Aero Agencies Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Komaf Financial Services Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Business Standard Online Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Cumulus Trading Company Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Allied Auto Accessories Pvt Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Kotak Chemicals Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Asian Machinery & Equipment Pvt Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Kotak Ginning & Pressing Ind Pvt Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Kotak & Co Pvt Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) Kudin Trusteeship Services Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) USK Capital Partners - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 514583037 0 0 514583037 25.88 514583037 0 514583037 25.88 0 514583037 25.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 514583037
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals 1 57360 0 0 57360 0.00 57360 0 57360 0.00 0 57360 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 57360
(a) AARTI NEAL CHANDARIA                                                                                                                                  1 57360 0 0 57360 0.00 57360 0 57360 0.00 0 57360 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 57360
(a) Dhawal Kotak - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 57360 0 0 57360 0.00 57360 0 57360 0.00 0 57360 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 57360
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

9 514640397 0 0 514640397 25.88 514640397 0 514640397 25.88 0 514640397 25.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 514640397

Total Number of 
Shares encumbered 
(XVIII) = 
(XV+XVI+XVII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged Non-Disposal 
Undertaking

Other 
encumbrances,if any

(XVIII)

No of Voting Rights

(X) (XIV) (XV) (XVI) (XVII)



Table III - Statement showing holding of specified securities by the Public shareholders

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

Partly paid-up 
equity shares held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
% calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957
As a % of total 
no of shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 
securities (Including 
Warrants, ESOP etc.)

Total No of shares on 
fully diluted basis 
(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X)

Total 
shareholding 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
Securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
demateriali
zed form

Total as a % of 
Total Voting 
Rights

No. (a) As a % of 
total Shares 
held (b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 
total Shares 
held (b)

No. (a) As a % of 
total Shares 
held (b)

Class X Class Y Total  Sub cate
gory (i)

 Sub cate
gory (ii)

 Sub cate
gory (iii)

(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII) (XVIII)
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 45 364839842 0 0 364839842 18.35 364839842 0 364839842 18.35 0 364839842 18.35 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 364811842 0 0 0
(a) ICICI PRUDENTIAL MUTUAL FUND    1 23558658 0 0 23558658 1.18 23558658 0 23558658 1.18 0 23558658 1.18 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 23558658 0 0 0
(a) HDFC MUTUAL FUND 1 52855504 0 0 52855504 2.66 52855504 0 52855504 2.66 0 52855504 2.66 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 52855504 0 0 0
(a) UTI QUANT MUTUAL FUND                                                                                                                                        1 35641843 0 0 35641843 1.79 35641843 0 35641843 1.79 0 35641843 1.79 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 35641843 0 0 0
(a) SBI MUTUAL FUND 1 116422889 0 0 116422889 5.86 116422889 0 116422889 5.86 0 116422889 5.86 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 116422889 0 0 0
(a) PARAG PARIKH MUTUAL FUND                                                                                                                           1 21720219 0 0 21720219 1.09 21720219 0 21720219 1.09 0 21720219 1.09 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 21720219 0 0 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 71 6712054 0 0 6712054 0.34 6712054 0 6712054 0.34 0 6712054 0.34 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 6712054 0 0 0
(d) Banks 12 684956 0 0 684956 0.03 684956 0 684956 0.03 0 684956 0.03 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 678742 0 0 0
(e) Insurance Companies 41 185322274 0 0 185322274 9.32 185322274 0 185322274 9.32 0 185322274 9.32 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 185322274 0 0 0
(e) Life Insurance Corporation of India 2 136752351 0 0 136752351 6.88 136752351 0 136752351 6.88 0 136752351 6.88 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 136752351 0 0 0
(f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 1 29013210 0 0 29013210 1.46 29013210 0 29013210 1.46 0 29013210 1.46 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 29013210 0 0 0
(f) National Pension System Trust 1 29013210 0 0 29013210 1.46 29013210 0 29013210 1.46 0 29013210 1.46 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 29013210 0 0 0
(g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(i) NBFC Registered with RBI 12 30314 0 0 30314 0.00 30314 0 30314 0.00 0 30314 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 30314 0 0 0
(j) Other Financial Insutitions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(k) Any Other 2 2194408 0 0 2194408 0.11 2194408 0 2194408 0.11 0 2194408 0.11 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2194408 0 0 0

QUALIFIED INSTITUTIONAL BUYER                     2 2194408 0 0 2194408 0.11 2194408 0 2194408 0.11 0 2194408 0.11 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2194408 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(1) 184 588797058 0 0 588797058 29.61 588797058 0 588797058 29.61 0 588797058 29.61 0.11 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 588762844 0.11 0.11 0.11

(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 1224 589693604 0 0 589693604 29.66 589693604 0 589693604 29.66 0 589693604 29.66 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 589693604 0 0 0
(d) EUROPACIFIC GROWTH FUND                                                                                                                               1 28717464 0 0 28717464 1.44 28717464 0 28717464 1.44 0 28717464 1.44 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 28717464 0 0 0
(d) INVESCO DEVELOPING MARKETS FUND                                                                                                                       1 23596979 0 0 23596979 1.19 23596979 0 23596979 1.19 0 23596979 1.19 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 23596979 0 0 0
(d) GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL                                                                                                                        1 24337681 0 0 24337681 1.22 24337681 0 24337681 1.22 0 24337681 1.22 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 24337681 0 0 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 88 20254131 0 0 20254131 1.02 20254131 0 20254131 1.02 0 20254131 1.02 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20254131 0 0 0
(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other 7 33013847 32988247 0 0 0
(g) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS                   5 200775 0 0 200775 0.01 200775 0 200775 0.01 0 200775 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 175175 0 0 0
(g) FOREIGN BANK                                      2 32813072 0 0 32813072 1.65 32813072 0 32813072 1.65 0 32813072 1.65 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 32813072 0 0 0
(g) SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORPORATION                                                                                                                   1 32800000 0 0 32800000 1.65 32800000 0 32800000 1.65 0 32800000 1.65 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 32800000 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(2) 1319 642961582 0 0 642961582 32.34 642961582 0 642961582 32.34 0 642961582 32.34 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 642935982 0 0 0
(3) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of 

India
(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where 

Central / State Government is a promoter
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(4) Non-Institutions
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) Directors and their relatives (excluding independent 

directors and nominee directors)
8 3682736 0 0 3682736 0.19 3682736 0 3682736 0.19 178344 3682736 0.19 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3617536 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial Personnel 1 134064 0 0 134064 0.01 134064 0 134064 0.01 51079 134064 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 134064 0 0 0
(d) Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ 

of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter 
Group’ category)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0

(e) Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 3530804 0 0 3530804 0.18 3530804 0 3530804 0.18 0 3530804 0.18 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3530804 0 0 0
(g) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs
648506 87478314 0 0 87478314 4.40 87478314 0 87478314 4.40 2041684 87478314 4.50 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 85480289 0 0 0

(h) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

284 80208595 0 0 80208595 4.03 80208595 0 80208595 4.03 1239089 80208595 4.10 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 80207995 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 21722 11069294 0 0 11069294 0.56 11069294 0 11069294 0.56 0 11069294 0.56 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 10652014 0 0 0
(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(k) Foreign Companies) 1 18112277 0 0 18112277 0.91 18112277 0 18112277 0.91 0 18112277 0.91 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 18112277 0 0 0
(k) CALADIUM INVESTMENT PTE LTD 1 18112277 0 0 18112277 0.91 18112277 0 18112277 0.91 0 18112277 0.91 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 18112277 0 0 0
(l) Bodies Corporate 3949 34732462 0 0 34732462 1.75 34732462 0 34732462 1.75 0 34732462 1.75 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 34690582 0 0 0
(m) Any Other
(m) CLEARING MEMBERS                                  11 123702 0 0 123702 0.01 123702 0 123702 0.01 0 123702 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 123702 0 0 0
(m) FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTORS                       1 157 0 0 157 0.00 157 0 157 0.00 0 157 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 157 0 0 0
(m) H U F                                             14058 2272043 0 0 2272043 0.11 2272043 0 2272043 0.11 0 2272043 0.11 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2272043 0 0 0
(m) TRUSTS                                            71 576831 0 0 576831 0.03 576831 0 576831 0.03 0 576831 0.03 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 576831 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(4) 688613 241921279 0 0 241921279 12.17 241921279 0 241921279 12.17 3510196 241921279 12.34 0 0.00 239398294 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding (B) = 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

690116 1473679919 0 0 1473679919 74.12 1.474E+09 0 1.474E+09 74.12 3510196 1473679919 74.29 0.11 0.00 1471097120 0.11 0.11 0.11

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting Rights Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under

(IX) (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XVI) (XVII) (XIX)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities

Number of Locked 
in Shares

Number of Shares 
pledged 

Non-Disposal 
Undertaking

Other 
encumbrances,if 
any 

Total Number of 
Shares encumbered 
(XVII) = 
(XIV+XV+XVI)



Table IV - Statement showing holding of specified securities by the Non-Promoter Non-Public shareholders

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

Partly paid-up 
equity shares held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
% calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957
As a % of total 
no of shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 
securities (Including 
Warrants, ESOP etc.)

Total No of shares on 
fully diluted basis 
(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 
Securities 
etc.)(XI)=(VII+X)

Total shareholding as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialize
d form

Total as a % of 
Total Voting 
Rights

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

No. (a) As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b)

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII) (XVIII)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based 

Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014)
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = 
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0

Total Numberof Shares 
encumbered (XVII) 

 =(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged Non-DisposalUndertaking Other encumbrances,if any

(XVII)

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XVI)



Date of creation / 
acquisition of significant 

beneficial interest
IV

(a) Shares %
(b) Voting rights %

(c) Rights on 
distributable 

dividend or any
other distribution

%

(d) Exercise of 
control

(e) Exercise of
significant 
influence

1   NA    NA    NA    NA    NA    NA    NA    NA    NA  

Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the 

SBO in the reporting company, whether 
direct or indirect:

I II III
Whether by virtue of:

Sr. No

Name PAN/
Passport 

No. in 
case of a 
foreign 

national

Nationality Name PAN/
Passport 

No. in 
case of a 
foreign 

national

Nationality



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Board approved limits Limits utilized Date

As on shareholding date 55 33.53 30-Jun-25
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 55 33.94 31-Mar-25
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 55 34.00 31-Dec-24
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 55 34.97 30-Sep-24
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 55 34.71 30-Jun-24


